
Supplied by:

STYLE SENIOR SCHOOL RANGE SIZES PRICE $

DRE324 SUMMER DRESS All Sizes $75.00

SKT015 WINTER SKIRT ALL SIZES $77.00

SLK020- Snr WINTER NAVY SLACKS 8A – 24A $65.00

GSH015 ACADEMIC SHORT NAVY ALL SIZES $55.00

BLO027 DELUXE SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE ALL SIZES $33.00

BLO420 WHITE PETER PAN COLLAR ALL SIZES $30.00

BLZ026 JUNIOR GIRLS BLAZER ALL SIZES $189.00

BLZ027 SENIOR GIRLS BLAZER ALL SIZES $205.00

SOX177/3Pk WHITE ANKLET (SUMMER) – 3 pack ALL SIZES $13.50

SOX121/3Pk NAVY KNEE HI (WINTER) – 3 pack ALL SIZES $19.00

HOS899/2Pk NAVY COTTON Rich TIGHTS – 2 pack ALL SIZES $20.00

10 – 14 $52.00

72-117 $57.50

10J – 14J $44.00

72 - 117 $44.00

SHT028 LONG SLEEVE WHITE SHIRT ALL SIZES $35.00

SHT027 SHORT SLEEVE WHITE SHIRT ALL SIZES $33.00

70-85 $189.00

90cm + $205.00

SOX177/3Pk NAVY ANKLET – 3 pack ALL SIZES $13.50

JUM003CW CHRISTWAY COLLEGE JUMPER All Sizes $85.00

JUM025 NAVY VCE JUMPER All Sizes $85.00

JKT01CW SOFT SHELL JACKET (NEW) All Sizes $110.00

TIE016 SENIOR TIE $24.00

HAT921 BUCKET HAT All Sizes $15.00

HPC BASEBALL CAP $15.00

BAG324 Navy WITH LOGO $75.00

POLSPCW SPORTS POLO (NEW) ALL SIZES $45.00

USHSPCW SPORTS SHORTS (NEW) ALL SIZES $32.00

TRT01SCW ACTIVE TRACK TOP (NEW) ALL SIZES $75.00

TRP01SCW ACTIVE TRACK PANTS (NEW) ALL SIZES $58.00

Belgravia Apparel: 8/169 Cheltenham Road Dandenong    Trading Hours  Mon-Fri: 9.00am – 5.00pm
  Sat:    9.30am – 2.00pm

Christway College Uniform Price List 2023/24

GIRLS

BOYS

BTR888 TROUSERS GREY MELANGE

BSH400
ACADEMIC SHORTS (SUMMER ONLY)    GREY 

MELANGE

BLZ025 BOYS BLAZER

UNISEX

SPORTS UNIFORM - Unisex



Supplied by:

STYLE JUNIOR SCHOOL RANGE SIZES PRICE $

DRE015 SUMMER DRESS All Sizes $68.00

TUN015 WINTER TUNIC ALL SIZES $80.00

GSH015 SUMMER ACADEMIC SHORTS ALL SIZES $55.00

SLK020HC WINTER NAVY SLACKS 8A – 24A $65.00

BLO027 DELUXE SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE ALL SIZES $33.00

BLO420 WHITE PETER PAN COLLAR ALL SIZES $30.00

SOX177/3Pk WHITE ANKLET (SUMMER) – 3 pack ALL SIZES $13.50

SOX121/3Pk NAVY KNEE HI (WINTER) – 3 pack ALL SIZES $19.00

HOS899/2Pk NAVY COTTON Rich TIGHTS – 2 pack ALL SIZES $20.00

BTR777 NAVY TROUSERS (Elastic Back) WINTER 4 - 16 $49.50

BSH777 NAVY SHORTS (SUMMER) ALL SIZES $42.00

SHT027 SHORT SLEEVE WHITE SHIRT ALL SIZES $33.00

SHT028 LONG SLEEVE WHITE SHIRT ALL SIZES $35.00

SOX177/3Pk NAVY ANKLET – 3 pack ALL SIZES $13.50

JUM003CW CHRISTWAY COLLEGE JUMPER All Sizes $85.00

JKT01CW SOFT SHELL JACKET (NEW) All Sizes $110.00

HAT920 SLOUCH HAT All Sizes $17.50

HAT921 BUCKET HAT All Sizes $12.00

BAG015 BAG NAVY WITH LOGO $62.00

SMK015 ART SMOCK All Sizes $26.00

POLSPCW SPORTS POLO (NEW) ALL SIZES $45.00

USHSPCW SPORTS SHORTS (NEW) ALL SIZES $32.00

TRT01SCW ACTIVE TRACK TOP (NEW) ALL SIZES $75.00

TRP01SCW ACTIVE TRACK PANTS (NEW) ALL SIZES $58.00

Belgravia Apparel: 8/169 Cheltenham Road Dandenong             Trading Hours  Mon-Fri: 9.00am – 5.00pm
                                                                                                                 Sat:       9.30am – 2.00pm

Christway College Uniform Price List 2023/24

GIRLS

BOYS

UNISEX

SPORTS UNIFORM - Unisex
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